
1.52in
38.6mm

2.0in
50.8mm

  4.7in
119.0mm

  

  0.4in
10.2mm

  

  1.43in
36.3mm

  

  3.36in
85.3mm

  

  5.2in
133.1mm

  

RAMP IN
150V MAX

SMA OUTPUT
PHOTODIODE
CURRENT TO
SA201 OR SCOPE

  1.25in
31.8mm

  

#8-32 TAP
4 PLACES

IRIS DIAPHRAGMLASER INPUT

A

SA200-18C

MATERIAL
DRAWN

APPROVAL REV
RK
OR

09/OCT/14
DATE

09/OCT/14

w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m

ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A

0.9 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS

DRAWING
PROJECTION

NAME

FOR INFORMATION ONLY 
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES

Scanning Fabry Perot 1800-2600nm

COPYRIGHT © 2014 BY THORLABS 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View4


